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                                                                   PROPERTY PERSONNEL DIRECTORY 
 
  

UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA ANCHORAGE 
UAA General Support Services, 3211 Providence Dr., bookstore basement, Anchorage, AK 99508,  
uaa-property@alaska.edu 
 Vince Martinez, Fiscal Manager, vrmartineziii@alaska.edu ............................................................. 907-786-1163 
 Kim Stanford, Director, kjstanford@alaska.edu ............................................................................... 907-786-4668 
 
Kenai Peninsula College, 156 College Drive, Soldotna, AK 99669 ...................................................FAX – 907-262-0330 

MJ McCown, Administrative Services Technician, mjmccown@alaska.edu  .................................... 907-262-0292 
Kodiak College, 117 Benny Benson Dr., Kodiak, AK 99615 .............................................................FAX – 907-486-1240 

Celeste Chichenoff, AP/Travel/Property Management, crchichenoff@alaska.edu .......................... 907-486-1216 
Grace Bachini, Backup Property Manager, gabachini@alaska.edu .................................................. 907-486-1217 

Matanuska-Susitna College, 8295 East College Drive, Palmer, AK 99645 .......................................FAX – 907-745-9711 
Micah Horning, Property Coordinator, mjhorning2@alaska.edu ..................................................... 907-746-9334 
Elizabeth Childs, Backup Property Coordinator, elchilds@alaska.edu ............................................. 907-746-9337 

Prince William Sound Community College, PO Box 97, 303 Lowe St, Valdez, AK 99686-0097 .......FAX – 907-835-2593 
 Natalie Banaszak, Fiscal Tech/Property, nbanaszak@alaska.edu ...................................................... 907 834-1600 
 

UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA FAIRBANKS 
UAF Property, PO Box 757360, Fairbanks, AK 99775-7360, uaf-property@alaska.edu ..................FAX – 907-474-6140 

Frances Bedel, Property Manager, fdbedel@alaska.edu .................................................................. 907-474-6139 
Open Position, Property Coordinator, .............................................................................................. 907-474-6143 

 
Chukchi College, 604 3rd St, PO Box 297, Kotzebue, AK 99752 
 Contact Frances Bedel or Open Position at UAF 
Geophysical Institute, PO Box 757320, Fairbanks, AK  99775-7320 ...............................................  FAX- 907-474-2473 

Dani Innes, Property Coordinator, drinnes@alaska.edu .................................................................. 907-474-7504 
Katie Best, GIBO Accounting Manager, kebest@alaska.edu ............................................................ 907-474-7615 

Kuskokwim College, PO Box 368, Bethel, AK 99559 ........................................................................FAX – 907-543-4527 
Melinda Flemings, Fiscal Tech, mflemi14@alaska.edu ..................................................................... 907-543-4504 

Northwest College, 400 East Front Street, Nome, AK 99762 ..........................................................FAX – 907-443-5602 
Sue Luke, Business Manager, ssluke@alaska.edu ............................................................................ 907-443-8409 

 

UNIVERSITY OF ALASKA SOUTHEAST 
UAS Property, 11066 Auke Lake Way, Juneau, Alaska 99801 .........................................................FAX – 907-796-6499 

Andie Scharen, Property Coordinator, amkihlmire@alaska.edu ...................................................... 907-796-6144 
Eric Boone, Property Coordinator, eboone3@alaska.edu ................................................................ 907-796-6496 

 

UAS Ketchikan Campus, 2600 Seventh Ave, Ketchikan, Alaska 99901 ............................................FAX – 907-225-3624 
Chris Hoyt, Ketchikan Business Manager, cphoyt@alaska.edu ........................................................ 907-228-4523 

UAS Sitka Campus, 1332 Seward Avenue, Sitka, AK 99835 .............................................................FAX – 907-747-7747 
Lucienne Shoemaker, Property Coordinator, loshoemaker@alaska.edu ......................................... 907-747-7738 
 

STATEWIDE  
SW Financial Systems, 910 Yukon Drive, PO Box 756580 Fairbanks, AK 99775-6580 .....................FAX – 907-450-8051       

System wide Property Office, ua-finsys@alaska.edu ........................................................................ 907-450-8050 
Chris Perkowski, Program Coordinator, clperkowski@alaska.edu ................................................... 907-450-8052 
Nicole Chambers, Program Coordinator, knchambers3@alaska.edu ............................................... 907-450-8056 
 

SW OIT, 910 Yukon Dr, PO Box 755320, Fairbanks AK 99775-5320 ................................................FAX – 907-450-8381 
Roxie Speegle, Property Coordinator, rmspeegle@alaska.edu ........................................................ 907-450-8319 
Vicki Wallner, Property Assistant, vlwallner@alaska.edu................................................................. 907-450-6901 


